
$369,900

RED LODGE, MT, 59068
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

Creekside, Townhomes, S22,T07 S,R20 E, Creekside Townhomes
BLDG 3 Unit A, Located on LT1 BLK2 & 1/24 General Elements
Red Lodge Country Club Estates Calling all golfers. This
townhome sits across the parking lot from the clubhouse. Walk
out the back gate and you can be teeing off in 2 minutes. Home
is an end […]

• 1 bed
• 2.00 baths

• Townhouse

• Residential

• Active

• 1070 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential Type: Townhouse

Status: Active Bedrooms: 1 bed

Bathrooms: 2.00 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1070 sq ft Lot size: 0 sq ft

Year built: 1995, Existing Zone: Planned Unit Development

Baths Full: 2 County Or Parish: Carbon

DOM: 2

Building Details
Basement Finish: None Sq Ft Basement: 0 sq ft

Color: Chocolate Number of Levels: 2

Garage Description: None Basement: Crawl

Exterior material: Wood Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Public Cooling: None

Style: Contemporary Tot Fireplaces: 1

Other Appliances: Stack Washer/Dryer Interior Features: Pantry

Heating: Gas Forced Air Exterior Features: Patio

Features: Deck or Patio, Gas Fireplace, Laundry, Underground
Sprinkler, W/D Hookups

Miscellaneous
Restrictions: See Deed Virtual Tour Link:

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/347134

Possession: Negotiable Subdivision: RLCCE

Parcel Number: 113210105 List Office Name: C Mor Red Lodge Real Estate

HOA Included: Exterior
Maintenance,Lawn,Snow

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/347134


Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Red Lodge High School: Red Lodge

Elementary School: Red Lodge

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $2,027 HOA Fees Month: $175


